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Member Organisation Theme Area Email 

     

Myra Conway UWE Bristol Biomedical Myra.conway@uwe.ac.uk  

Olena Doran UWE Bristol Agri-foods, Bio-sensing Olena.doran@uwe.ac.uk  

Jennie Eldridge University Alliance Higher Education jennie@unialliance.ac.uk  

John Hancock UWE Bristol AHoD(RKE) John.hancock@uwe.ac.uk  

John Hart UWE Bristol Bio-sensing John.hart@uwe.ac.uk  

Louise Hooker Enterprise Europe Network South 
West, Business West 

Business Louise.hooker@businesswest.
co.uk  

Patrick  Kehoe University of Bristol Biomedical patrick.kehoe@bristol.ac.uk 

Andrew Lovering NBT NHS Trust Biomedical Andrew.lovering@nbt.nhs.uk  

Richard Luxton UWE Bristol Bio-sensing Richard.luxton@uwe.ac.uk  

Lyn Newton UWE Bristol Head of Dept (HoD), 
Applied Sciences 

Lyn.newton@uwe.ac.uk  

Robin Pittson Gwent Electronic Materials Industry Robin@gwent.org  

Norman Ratcliffe UWE Bristol Bio-sensing Norman.ratcliffe@uwe.ac.uk  

Darren Reynolds UWE Bristol Environment Darren.reynolds@uwe.ac.uk  

Christoph Schwitzer Bristol Zoo Environment cschwitzer@bristolzoo.org.uk  

Rod Scott University of Bath Plants bssrjs@bath.ac.uk  

Mark  Sutton Health Protection Agency Biomedical, Biosensing Mark.sutton@hpa.org.uk  

David Telford Knowledge Transfer Network (KTN) Industry/Academia link david.telford@ktn-uk.org 

Aniko Varadi UWE Bristol Biomedical Aniko.varadi@uwe.ac.uk  

Neil Willey UWE Bristol Plants and Environment Neil.willey@uwe.ac.uk  
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